35
37
39
45
45
49
50
55
64
64
67
68

11
17
20
22
23
24
25

Karen
Andrew
Brad
Pauline
Sarah
Matt
Ann
Bob
Mark
Andrew
Gary
Phil
David

Michael
Kim
Aric
Lana
Jim
Ruth
Dan

Whitsett
Fink
Paquette
Wendzel
Lightner
Hall
Bollin
Bezotte
Tisdel
Beeler
Eisen
Green
Martin

MacDonald
LaSata
Nesbitt
Theis
Runestad
Johnson
Lauwers

STATE HOUSE SEATS

(D)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)

STATE SENATE SEATS

(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)

N NFIB

MI PAC

INCUMBENT ENDORSEMENTS

72
76
85
88
89
90
91
93
96
103
104
105
110

Mike
Angela
Bradley
Greg
Luke
Bryan
Patrick
Graham
Timothy
Jack
John
Ken
Gregory

Kevin
Mark
Roger
Jon
Rick
Ed

Mueller
Witwer
Slagh

VanWoerkom

Meerman
Posthumus
Outman
Filler
Beson
O'Malley
Roth
Borton
Markkanen

Daley
Huizenga
Victory
Bumstead
Outman
McBroom

(R)
(D)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)

(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)



